

¢  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4647 OF 2009

ANJANI SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SALAUDDIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 12/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER